� page | 3
Comparison Tables
Meter
Features
pH 150 CON 150 pH 450 CON 450 DO 450 PD 450 PC 450
See Page 4 See Page 5 See Page 6 See Page 7 See Page 8 See Page 9 See Page 10
pH & mV 3 – 3 – – 3 3
ION – – 3 – – – –

at
er
Order Code Product Combination
ECPHWP15000 pH 150 Meter Only 3
ECPHWP15002 pH 150 Meter & Electrode 3 3 3
ECPHWP15002K pH 150 Meter Kit 3 3 3 3 3
ECCONWP15003 CON 150 Meter & Electrode 3 3
ECCONWP15003K CON 150 Meter Kit 3 3 3 3
ECPHWP45000 pH 450 Meter Only 3
ECPHWP45002 pH 450 Meter & Electrode 3 3 3
ECPHWP45002K pH 450 Meter Kit 3 3 3 3 3 3
ECCONWP45003 CON 450 Meter & Electrode 3 3
ECCONWP45003K CON 450 Meter Kit 3 3 3 3 3
ECDOWP45000 DO 450 Meter Only
ECDOWP45003 DO 450 Meter & Electrode 3

Boxed 1.4 lb (0.7 kg)
Specification Table
Order Code Part No. Description
Meter
ECCONWP45003 01X651632
CON 450 Meter & Electrode: Meter, conductivity cell
(K = 1.0), Grip-Clip™, two AA batteries
ECCONWP45003K 01X651633
CON 450 Meter Kit: Meter, conductivity cell
(K = 1.0), Grip-Clip™, two AA batteries, hard carry case,
USB cable, calibration solutions
Electrodes
ECCONSEN72W 93X244303 Conductivity/ATC cell, glass body, K = 0.1
CONSEN91W 01X244702 Conductivity/ATC cell, K = 1.0
CONSEN92W CONSEN92W Conductivity cell, K = 10
Accessories
GRIPCLIP GRIPCLIP Grip-Clip™
60X426401 60X426401 Optional 100 / 240 VAC SMPS power adapter, 9 V, 6 W
MINIPHONEUSB MINIPHONEUSB USB cable for 450 series, mini phone plug to USB
30X427301 30X427301
RS232 cable for 450 series, mini phone plug to
RS232 9-pin (F)
ECCON84BT 01X211241 84 μS conductivity standard, 480 mL
ECCON1413BT 01X211207 1413 μS conductivity standard, 480 mL
ECCON1288BT 01X211210 12.88 mS conductivity standard, 480 mL
ECCON1118BT 01X211244  111.8 mS conductivity standard, 480 mL
Ordering Information